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MaSS J70SM 2025 R1_Provisional

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 27, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName
Anton Dahlberg
Magnus Woxén
Victor Mesterton
Olov Langenius
Jon Sindeman
Jonas Kjellberg
Erik Lindén
Fredrik Toll
Christer Faith-Ell
Martin Palsson
Peter Lundgren
Thomas Tennstrém
Filip Engelbert
Charles Jobson
Lucas Karlemo
Tomas Skalén
Mikael Afors
Per Enockson
Johan Qviberg
Ingvar Ferby

Per Kaijser

Sailwave results for MaSS J/70 SM 2025-06-06 - 08 at 2025

MaSS J/70 SM 2025-06-06 - 08

Class | Nat

JI70 | SWE
JI70 | SWE
JI70 | FIN

JI70 | SWE
JI70 | SWE
JI70 | SWE
JI70 | SWE
JI70 | SWE
JI70 | SWE
JI70 | SWE
JI70 | SWE
JI70 | SWE
JI70 | SWE
JI70 | SWE
JI70 | FIN

JI70 | SWE
JI70 | SWE
JI70 | SWE
JI70 | SWE
JI70 | SWE
JI70 | SWE

Overall

SailNo | Club Shorthame | R1

625
795
1634
629
436
1088
1570
271
793
1318
773
713
1489
1209
787
272
1476
559
279
994
278

KSSS
KSSS
ESF

GKSS
KSSS
KSSS
OXSS
KSSS
ESK

GKSS
STSS
KSSS
KSSS
HJBK
ESF

SSAV
KSSS
OXSS
GSYS
ESK

GKSS
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Total
1.0
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7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
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19.0
20.0
21.0

Nett
1.0
20
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Rank
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th

HelmName
Johan Carlsson
Jan Bjornsjo

Lars Krog-Jensen
Johnny Hjerpseth
Hans Jansson

Per Roman

Sailwave results for MaSS J/70 SM 2025-06-06 - 08 at 2025

Class | Nat | SailNo | Club Shortname | R1 Total
J/70 | SWE | 868 EkBK 22.0 22.0
J/70 | SWE | 280 EkBK 23.0 23.0
J/70 | SWE | 790 KSSS 24.0 24.0
J/70 |NOR | 993 RSF 25.0 25.0
JIT0 |SWE | 1124 |SSAV 26.0 26.0
J/i70 |SWE| 1121 |KSSS 28.0 DNC | 28.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.37.00
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Nett
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
28.0
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